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White Wine

1. Sauvignon Blang, Rio Roca
Chile
Bursting with green pepper
and grass.

2. Pinot Grigio Catarrato, Cortestrada
Italy
Fresh with flavours of lemon,
apple and nuts.

3. Chardonnay, Euca Hill
Australia
Honeysuckle, vanilla & tropical
fruit notes.

4. Riesling, Michel Leon
France
Rose petals, lemon sherbets,
orange and honeysuckle.

Rosé Wine

5. Rosé, Rio Roca
Chile
Bramble fruit, ripe plums and cedar.

6. Zinfandel Rose, Gold County
USA
Tutti fruitti and rhubarb and
custard creams.

Red Wine

7. Merlot, Rio Roca
Chile
Bramble fruit, ripe plums and cedar.

8. Shiraz, Euca Hill
Australia
Juicy with baked black plums &
bramble fruit.

9. Malbec, Toro Fuerte
Argentina
Baked bramble fruits & fruits of
the forest.

Sparkling Wine

10. Prosecco Spumante, Cortestrada
Italy
Acacia honey, white pears,
fresh citrus acidity.

175ml Glass
250ml Glass

175ml Glass
250ml Glass

175ml Glass
250ml Glass

125ml Glass

£18.00
£4.25
£6.00

£18.50

£19.00

£28.00

£18.00
£4.25
£6.00

£19.00

£18.00
£4.25
£6.00

£19.00

£20.00

£22.00
£5.40

Alcohol Drinks

Joybo Chinese Rice Wine ;T/\H
Jack Daniels Bt &

Vodka fANN43

Gin H AR B

Barcardi B/N15ERMEE

Mimosa SEEBER

Cobra Beer FR$EIE3L1E
Tsingtao Chinese Beer & 5 1#E
Budweiser & EI%E

Stella Artois FT{UIEE

Becks Dl3zigiF

Cider ERH

Soft Drinks

Coke TR

Diet Coke 167k
Lemonade #1715t

Tonic Water ZT7K
Aloe Vera Drink F&it
Orange Juice #&1
Apple Juice R+
Pineapple Juice SEEit
Cranberry Juice E#fiE+
J20 J20

A range of flavours to choose from

Coconut Juice it

Herb Tea TE%

Homemade Ice Lemon Tea i5#iTi5%E

Grapefruit Drink #i73%

Fresh Young Coconut 3787
Soybean Milk 1/

Chinese Tea F[EZ%
Chrysanthemum Tea 7%
English Tea =I5

Coffee Mt

Bottled Water #/ 7K

Bottle
Measure
Measure
Measure
Measure
Glass

Half Pint
Pint

Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle

Bottle

Small
Pint

Small
Pint

Small
Pint

Small
Pint

Small
Pint

Small
Pint

Small
Pint

Small
Pint

Small
Pint

Bottle

Jug

Per Head

£16.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£4.50

£3.20
£5.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£2.50
£3.50

£2.50
£3.50

£2.50
£3.50

£2.50
£3.50

£2.50
£3.50

£2.50
£3.50

£2.50
£3.50

£2.50
£3.50

£2.50
£3.50

£2.50

£2.80
£2.80

£2.80
£8.95

£2.80
£4.50
£2.50
£2.00
£2.80
£2.50
£2.50
£2.00



