

由你做主

Authentic Chinese Restaurant





White Wine

1.	Sauvignon Blanc, Rio Roca Chile Bursting with green pepper and grass.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£18.00 £4.25 £6.00
2.	Pinot Grigio Catarrato, Cortestrad Italy Fresh with flavours of lemon, apple and nuts.	a	£18.50
3.	Chardonnay, Euca Hill Australia Honeysuckle, vanilla & tropical fruit notes.		£19.00
4.	Riesling, Michel Leon France Rose petals, lemon sherbets, orange and honeysuckle.		£28.00
Ro	sé Wine		
5.	Rosé, Rio Roca Chile Bramble fruit, ripe plums and cedar.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£18.00 £4.25 £6.00
6.	Zinfandel Rose, Gold County USA Tutti fruitti and rhubarb and custard creams.		£19.00
Red Wine			
7.	Merlot, Rio Roca Chile Bramble fruit, ripe plums and cedar.	175ml Glass 250ml Glass	£18.00 £4.25 £6.00

8.	Shiraz, Euca Hill Australia Juicy with baked black plums & bramble fruit.	£19.00
9.	Malbec, Toro Fuerte Argentina Baked bramble fruits & fruits of the forest.	£20.00
Sn	arkling Wine	

Sparkling Wine

10.	Prosecco Spumante, Cortestrada		£22.00
	Italy	125ml Glass	£5.40
	Acacia honey, white pears,		
	fresh citrus acidity.		

Alcohol Drinks

Joybo Chinese Rice Wine 江小白	Bottle	£16.00
Jack Daniels 威士忌	Measure	£3.00
Vodka 伏加特	Measure	£3.00
Gin 杜松子酒	Measure	£3.00
Barcardi 百加得朗姆酒	Measure	£3.00
Mimosa 含羞草鸡尾酒	Glass	£4.50
Cobra Beer 眼镜蛇扎啤	Half Pint Pint	£3.20 £5.50
Tsingtao Chinese Beer 青岛啤酒	Bottle	£3.50
Budweiser 百威啤酒	Bottle	£3.50
Stella Artois 时代啤酒	Bottle	£3.50
Becks 贝克啤酒	Bottle	£3.50
Cider 苹果酒	Bottle	£3.50
Soft Drinks		
Coke 可乐	Small	£2.50
	Pint	£3.50
Diet Coke 健怡可乐	Small Pint	£2.50 £3.50
Lemonade 柠檬汁	Small Pint	£2.50 £3.50
Tonic Water 奎宁水	Small	£2.50

Coke 可乐	Small Pint	£2.50 £3.50
Diet Coke 健怡可乐	Small Pint	£2.50 £3.50
Lemonade 柠檬汁	Small Pint	£2.50 £3.50
Tonic Water 奎宁水	Small Pint	£2.50 £3.50
Aloe Vera Drink 芦荟汁	Small Pint	£2.50 £3.50
Orange Juice 橙汁	Small Pint	£2.50 £3.50
Apple Juice 苹果汁	Small Pint	£2.50 £3.50
Pineapple Juice 菠萝汁	Small Pint	£2.50 £3.50
Cranberry Juice 蔓越莓汁	Small Pint	£2.50 £3.50
J2O J2O A range of flavours to choose from	Bottle	£2.50
Coconut Juice 椰汁		£2.80
Herb Tea 王老吉		£2.80
Homemade Ice Lemon Tea 特制柠檬茶	Jug	£2.80 £8.95
Grapefruit Drink 柚子茶		£2.80
Fresh Young Coconut 新鲜椰子		£4.50
Soybean Milk 豆奶		£2.50
Chinese Tea 中国茶	Per Head	£2.00
Chrysanthemum Tea 菊花蜜		£2.80
English Tea 英式奶茶		£2.50
Coffee 咖啡		£2.50
Bottled Water 矿泉水		£2.00